
Odolo 85 Junior_Senior - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 130 GIMM D. - KTM 17:40.893
Tempo Gara

1 1:57.083 14:40:04.001

2 1:58.186 14:42:02.187

3 1:56.953 14:43:59.140

4 1:55.781 14:45:54.921

5 1:55.706 14:47:50.627

6 1:56.683 14:49:47.310

7 1:57.845 14:51:45.155

8 1:58.288 14:53:43.443

9 1:59.791 14:55:43.234

 Po. 2 - # 777 FARIOLI F. - KTM + 10.598
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.676 14:40:08.621

2 1:57.376 14:42:05.997

3 1:57.064 14:44:03.061

4 1:56.321 14:45:59.382

5 1:56.666 14:47:56.048

6 1:59.916 14:49:55.964

7 2:00.918 14:51:56.882

8 1:59.484 14:53:56.366

9 1:57.466 14:55:53.832

 Po. 3 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. - KTM + 21.312
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.914 14:40:08.132

2 1:59.888 14:42:08.020

3 1:58.971 14:44:06.991

4 1:58.770 14:46:05.761

5 1:58.472 14:48:04.233

6 1:58.177 14:50:02.410

7 1:59.162 14:52:01.572

8 2:00.911 14:54:02.483

9 2:02.063 14:56:04.546

 Po. 4 - # 21 BOSI G. - Husqvarna + 24.561
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.076 14:40:09.689

2 1:59.081 14:42:08.770

3 1:59.019 14:44:07.789

4 1:58.721 14:46:06.510

5 1:59.057 14:48:05.567

6 2:00.203 14:50:05.770

7 1:59.590 14:52:05.360

8 2:00.140 14:54:05.500

9 2:02.295 14:56:07.795

 Po. 5 - # 26 FORTINI S. - KTM + 40.107
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.409 14:40:04.689

2 1:57.087 14:42:01.776

3 2:08.756 14:44:10.532

4 1:59.538 14:46:10.070

5 1:59.126 14:48:09.196

6 2:01.296 14:50:10.492

7 2:01.218 14:52:11.710

8 2:05.262 14:54:16.972

9 2:06.369 14:56:23.341

 Po. 6 - # 221 REUSSER E. - TM + 57.968
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.397 14:40:16.788

2 2:04.525 14:42:21.313

3 2:03.634 14:44:24.947

4 2:03.971 14:46:28.918

5 2:02.786 14:48:31.704

6 2:03.213 14:50:34.917

7 2:03.030 14:52:37.947

8 2:02.100 14:54:40.047

9 2:01.155 14:56:41.202

 Po. 7 - # 40 BRILLI A. - KTM + 58.650
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.464 14:40:14.297

2 2:03.692 14:42:17.989

3 2:03.380 14:44:21.369

4 2:03.122 14:46:24.491

5 2:03.786 14:48:28.277

6 2:03.900 14:50:32.177

7 2:03.986 14:52:36.163

8 2:02.791 14:54:38.954

9 2:02.930 14:56:41.884

 Po. 8 - # 518 SORRENTINO M. - Suzuki + 1:32.656
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.538 14:40:21.332

2 2:08.386 14:42:29.718

3 2:06.024 14:44:35.742

4 2:06.688 14:46:42.430

5 2:05.939 14:48:48.369

6 2:06.068 14:50:54.437

7 2:05.494 14:52:59.931

8 2:06.565 14:55:06.496

9 2:09.394 14:57:15.890

 Po. 9 - # 464 PASSAGGIO D. - KTM + 1:40.054
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.049 14:40:20.782

2 2:07.150 14:42:27.932

3 2:06.550 14:44:34.482

4 2:06.858 14:46:41.340

5 2:06.145 14:48:47.485

6 2:06.121 14:50:53.606

7 2:07.379 14:53:00.985

8 2:09.770 14:55:10.755

9 2:12.533 14:57:23.288

Fastest lap: 1:55.706 
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 Po. 10 - # 513 MULE' A. - KTM + 1:43.952
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.964 14:40:16.231

2 2:06.357 14:42:22.588

3 2:07.199 14:44:29.787

4 2:08.538 14:46:38.325

5 2:07.492 14:48:45.817

6 2:09.882 14:50:55.699

7 2:09.100 14:53:04.799

8 2:10.455 14:55:15.254

9 2:11.932 14:57:27.186

 Po. 11 - # 7 BONFATTI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.071 14:40:19.604

2 2:09.577 14:42:29.181

3 2:11.606 14:44:40.787

4 2:14.077 14:46:54.864

5 2:13.956 14:49:08.820

6 2:15.547 14:51:24.367

7 2:15.417 14:53:39.784

8 2:18.012 14:55:57.796

 Po. 12 - # 999 VICINI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.126 14:40:20.126

2 2:10.309 14:42:30.435

3 2:10.943 14:44:41.378

4 2:14.191 14:46:55.569

5 2:14.513 14:49:10.082

6 2:15.597 14:51:25.679

7 2:16.290 14:53:41.969

8 2:19.533 14:56:01.502

 Po. 13 - # 624 CIRIELLO D. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.207 14:40:23.972

2 2:14.237 14:42:38.209

3 2:13.248 14:44:51.457

4 2:13.687 14:47:05.144

5 2:14.656 14:49:19.800

6 2:16.190 14:51:35.990

7 2:15.728 14:53:51.718

8 2:18.567 14:56:10.285

 Po. 14 - # 6 CASPANI D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.018 14:40:26.718

2 2:15.787 14:42:42.505

3 2:17.716 14:45:00.221

4 2:17.956 14:47:18.177

5 2:20.828 14:49:39.005

6 2:20.585 14:51:59.590

7 2:23.852 14:54:23.442

8 2:22.672 14:56:46.114

 Po. 15 - # 9 CAROZZI G. - Husqvarna + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.631 14:40:24.813

2 2:11.646 14:42:36.459

3 2:12.897 14:44:49.356

4 2:13.258 14:47:02.614

5 3:05.653 14:50:08.267

Fastest lap: 1:55.706 
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